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Parcels: Bibb County Tax Assessor
Zoning Information: City of Centreville (Adopted June 2, 1981)

January 2021

!(5

£¤82

!(25

!(219

B-1 Business
M-1 Manufacturing
R-1 Residential
R-2 Residential
R-3 Residential
RR Rural ResidentialCa

ha
ba

Ri
ve

r

Ca
ha

ba
Ri

ve
r

Historic District


